



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 216/2020 & CM APPL. 26889/2020**

CHOLAMANDALAM MS GEN INS CO. LTD Appellant
Through **Mr. Pankaj, Advocate for Ms. Suman Bagga, Advocate.**

versus

SMT BHARTI SAINI & ORS. Respondents
Through **Mr. Ghanshyam Thakur, Advocate for R-1 and 2**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

% **ORDER**
19.03.2021

No time left.

Renotify on 23.09.2021.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 19, 2021
'zp'