



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 216/2020, CM APPL. 26889/2020**

CHOLAMANDALAM MS GEN INS CO. LTD Appellant
Through: **Mr. Pankaj Gupta, Advocate.**

versus

SMT BHARTI SAINI & ORS. Respondents
Through: **Mr. Manish Maini, Advocate for**
respondent No.3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

% **ORDER**
25.04.2022

At request, re-notify on 27.09.2022.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 25, 2022

ga

Click here to check corrigendum, if any